Qie

15

259
385

16
242

246
316

17
407

116
359

18

202

MONDAY. 11TH APRIL 2016

Weanling Colt

Horse Name

LP WE WILL ROCK YOU
SWORN TO SECRECY
NO IN CLASS

Yearling Colt

Horse Name

JPQ TELUSION

JUST RADICAL

REACH FOR THE ROAN
NO IN CLASS

2 yr old Colt

Horse Name

THIS KIDS A CLASSIC
AMAZENLY LAZY

SP TOM PLAYCAT
NO IN CLASS

3 yr old Stallion
Horse Name
GP HEZ ICETE
NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q83403
Q83209
2

Reg #
Q81096
Q81672
Q81103
3

Reg #
Q78934
Q78746
Q79405
3

Reg #
Q79025
1

Owner
LP Dream Quarter Horses
Thereisa Witheridge

Owner

Kylie Hardwicke
Andrew Shield

K Walker & N Hogan

Owner

Jessica Simpson
Robyn Davies
Barbara Schleppi

Owner
Michelle Garratt

Exhibitor
Angi
Thereisa

Exhibitor
Kylie
Andrew
Naish

Exhibitor
Jessica
Rene
Barbara

Exhibitor
Michelle

Chapman
Witheridge

Hardwicke
Shield
Hogan

Simpson
Hoefchen
Schleppi

Garratt



19

204

CHAMPION

RESERVE

20

259
385

21

407
359

22

204

CHAMPION
RESERVE

4 yrs & over Stallion
Horse Name

GP MAN OF THE MOMENT
NO IN CLASS

GP MAN OF THE MOMENT
LP WE WILL ROCK YOU

Amateur 1 yr & under Colt
Horse Name

LP WE WILL ROCK YOU
SWORN TO SECRECY

NO IN CLASS

Amateur 2 to 3 yrs Colt
Horse Name

THIS KIDS A CLASSIC

SP TOM PLAYCAT

NO IN CLASS

Amateur 4 yrs & over Stallion

Horse Name
GP MAN OF THE MOMENT
NO IN CLASS

GP MAN OF THE MOMENT
LP WE WILL ROCK YOU

Reg #
Q80230
1

Q80230
Q83403

Reg #
Q83403
Q83209
2

Reg #
Q78934
Q79405
2

Reg #
Q80230
1

Q80230
Q83403

Owner
Michelle Garratt

Michelle Garratt
LP Dream Quarter Horses

Owner
LP Dream Quarter Horses
Thereisa Witheridge

Owner
Jessica Simpson
Barbara Schleppi

Owner
Michelle Garratt

Michelle Garratt
LP Dream Quarter Horses

Exhibitor
Michelle

Michelle
Angi

Exhibitor
Richelle
Thereisa

Exhibitor
Jessica
Barbara

Exhibitor
Peter

Peter
Richelle

Garratt

Garratt
Chapman

Portelli
Witheridge

Simpson
Schleppi

Garratt

Garratt
Portelli



23

378

24

425
411

25

209
203
283
217
253
317
160
186

26

184
288
457
335

Weanling Gelding
Horse Name
SUBTLE EDITION
NO IN CLASS

Yearling Gelding
Horse Name
UNDIVIDED

TM POTENTIALLY BLUE
NO IN CLASS

2 yr old Gelding

Horse Name

GSQ GREED IS GOOD
GP KIDS AWESOME CLU
NBF MY HOT WISH
HEZA SMOOTH OPERATOR
LAZY JETSETTER

REQ SOME BLUE JEANS
CP LOVELY LIL LOPE
ESPERANZA KINGSTON
NO IN CLASS

3 yr old Gelding
Horse Name

ELUSIVE SKIP

WP MR SUBSTANTIAL
YB GRAND PERFEXION
SATISFACTION

NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q83104
1

Reg #
Q80951
Q81457
2

Reg #
Q80736
Q79935
Q77983
Q83180
Q78747
Q80560
Q78920
Q79655
8

Reg #
Q78520
Q75794
Q76719
Q75779
4

Owner
Daryll Stephens

Owner
Graeme & Berenice Law
Jodie Ward

Owner

Angi Chapman
Frances Coombes
Nerissa Box

Scott Meyers
Elizabeth Ivankovich
Sharryn Ryan
Anthea Arnol
Nicolette Hilton

Owner

Thereisa Witheridge
Shelly Diegan

Zelma & Stephen Bland
A Carli & M Martin

Exhibitor
Samantha

Exhibitor
Graeme
Jodie

Exhibitor
Angi
Frances
Naomi
Scott
Rene
Sharryn
Anthea
Nicolette

Exhibitor
Thereisa
Shelly
Zelma
Meredith

Daley

Law
Ward

Chapman
Coombes
Moore
Meyers
Hoefchen
Ryan
Arnol
Hilton

Witheridge
Diegan
Bland
Martin



27

393
388
428
319
478
441
110
232
230
354
127
169
307
458

CHAMPION
RESERVE

28

425

378
411

4 yrs & over Gelding

Horse Name

PRIORITY TIME

TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
VELOCI TE

RIGHTCHESTER X REFERENCE
J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME
WINDERADEEN HOT PERFECTION
ALL YA NEED TO KNOW

IMA CITEE KID

IM MYTEE SOPHISTICATED
SMOOTH IMPULSE

BLAZING HOT PARR

DEE BAR SOMETHING BLUE
PROFESSA SUMNAMILLER
YELLA OAK

NO IN CLASS

GSQ GREED IS GOOD
PRIORITY TIME

Amateur 1 yr & under Gelding
Horse Name

UNDIVIDED

SUBTLE EDITION

TM POTENTIALLY BLUE

NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q59949
Q73591
Q59763
Q61905
Q58797
Q68925
Q73318
Q64996
Q76096
Q66411
Q54685
A22106
Q50907
Q61683
13

Q80736
Q59949

Reg #
Q80951
Q83104
Q81457
3

Owner

Michelle Summerhill
Kimberley Lyons
Samantha Daley
Neva Craig

Blayze Williams
John Steel

Natalie Brentnall
Neva Craig

Leonard Batten

A Carli & M Martin
Carla Cox

A Sainsbury R Gould
Trace Paterson
Kellie Thompson

Angi Chapman
Michelle Summerhill

Owner

Graeme & Berenice Law

Daryll Stephens
Jodie Ward

Exhibitor
Michelle
Kimberley
Lesa
Kristopher
Blayze
John
Michelle
Neva
Leonard
Alex
Carla
Ross
Trace
Kellie

Angi
Michelle

Exhibitor
Berenice
Daryll
Jodie

Summerhill
Lyons
Daley
Kimlin
Williams
Steel
Wilkie
Craig
Batten
Carli

Cox

Gould
Paterson
Thompson

Chapman
Summerhill

Law
Stephens
Ward



29

209
184
203
335
160
186
288

30

393
388
428
319
478
441
110
232
230
387
119
127
245
307
354
458

CHAMPION
RESERVE

Amateur 2 to 3 yrs Gelding
Horse Name

GSQ GREED IS GOOD
ELUSIVE SKIP

GP KIDS AWESOME CLU
SATISFACTION

CP LOVELY LIL LOPE
ESPERANZA KINGSTON

WP MR SUBSTANTIAL

NO IN CLASS

Amateur 4 yrs & over Gelding
Horse Name

PRIORITY TIME

TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
VELOCI TE

RIGHTCHESTER X REFERENCE
J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME
WINDERADEEN HOT PERFECTION
ALL YA NEED TO KNOW

IMA CITEE KID

IM MYTEE SOPHISTICATED
TALLY S OPTIMIZED

ANNLEE TOP SHOT

BLAZING HOT PARR

JUST IN FASHIN

PROFESSA SUMNAMILLER
SMOOTH IMPULSE

YELLA OAK

NO IN CLASS

GSQ GREED IS GOOD
PRIORITY TIME

Reg #
Q80736
Q78520
Q79935
Q75779
Q78920
Q79655
Q75794
6

Reg #
Q59949
Q73591
Q59763
Q61905
Q58797
Q68925
Q73318
Q64996
Q76096
Q74716
Q59943
Q54685
Q58138
Q50907
Q66411
Q61683
16

Q80736
Q59949

Owner

Angi Chapman
Thereisa Witheridge
Frances Coombes

A Carli & M Martin
Anthea Arnol
Nicolette Hilton
Shelly Diegan

Owner

Michelle Summerhill
Kimberley Lyons
Samantha Daley
Neva Craig

Blayze Williams
John Steel

Natalie Brentnall
Neva Craig

Leonard Batten
Donna Lucas

Carol Ahern

Carla Cox

Belinda Chipperfield
Trace Paterson

A Carli & M Martin
Kellie Thompson

Angi Chapman
Michelle Summerhill

Exhibitor
Brooke
Thereisa
Frances
Meredith
Anthea
Nicolette
Shelly

Exhibitor
Michelle
Kimberley
Karen
Kristopher
Blayze
John
Natalie
Neva
Leonard
Donna
Carol
Carla
Belinda
Trace
Alex
Kellie

Brooke
Michelle

Chapman
Witheridge
Coombes
Martin
Arnol
Hilton
Diegan

Summerhill
Lyons
Daley
Kimlin
Williams
Steel
Brentnall
Craig
Batten
Lucas
Ahern

Cox
Chipperfield
Paterson
Carli
Thompson

Chapman
Summerhill



31

203
317
160
411

32

428
437
373
479
334
327
279
307
125

CHAMPION
RESERVCE

Youth Halter 3 yrs & under Gelding
Horse Name

GP KIDS AWESOME CLU

REQ SOME BLUE JEANS

CP LOVELY LIL LOPE

TM POTENTIALLY BLUE

NO IN CLASS

Youth Halter 4 yrs & over Gelding
Horse Name

VELOCI TE

WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
STEEL DOING IT

LETHAL FANTASY

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE

RQH CEE A DREAM

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
PROFESSA SUMNAMILLER
BGW DOCS IMPRESSION

NO IN CLASS

VELOCI TE
GP KIDS AWESOME CLU

Reg #
Q79935
Q80560
Q78920
Q81457
4

Reg #
Q59763
Q60367
Q71625
Q60175
Q64682
Q74843
Q63454
Q50907
Q62012
9

Q59763
Q79935

Owner

Frances Coombes
Sharryn Ryan
Anthea Arnol
Jodie Ward

Owner
Samantha Daley
Taylah Ogilvie

K & R Salt
Bonnie Grosso
Josephine Hale
Justine Jones
Janet Mansley
Trace Patterson
Amanda Branch

Samantha Daley
Frances Coombes

Exhibitor
Jacqueline
Kristy
Isabel
Jodie

Exhibitor
Syerra
Taylah
Adam
Bonnie
Amber
Nikita
Charlotte
Jessica
Dazhara

Syerra
Jacqueline

Coombes
Muskat
Davis
Ward

Daley
Ogilvie
Salt
Grosso
Denton
Noakes
Mansley
Meyers
Mears

Daley
Coombes



33

206
456
205
480
185

34

129
229
342
471

35

294
106
221
193
117
281
264
256

Weanling Filly
Horse Name

GP MISS MOULIN ROUGE

WP XOTICA

GP MISS DIOR

OVS SHEZ FLAWLESS
Scratched

NO IN CLASS

Yearling Filly

Horse Name

BM CONFESSIONS

| DREAM OF MARTINI
SHEZA LITTLE LAZY
GP MISS TE

NO IN CLASS

2 yr old Filly

Horse Name

OVS KID WITH STYLE
A TOUCH OF BLING

GP ONE AMAZING MOMENT

GENETICALLY BLESSED
ANNLEE ASSESS ME

MYOHMYS KISSALICIOUS

MANDALONG SUN REY
LIVIN THE DREAM
NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q82984
Q83046
Q82985
Q83412
Q83176
4

Reg #
Q80584
Q80893
Q81066
Q83009
3

Reg #
Q78385
Q81140
Q79523
Q81566
Q82181
Q80138
Q78364
Q78788
8

Owner

Michelle Garratt
Michelle Wilkie
Michelle Garratt
Mavis Marshall

Graeme & Berenice Law

Owner

Helen Barnes
Jodie Ward
Rene Hoefchen
Michelle Garratt

Owner

Mavis Marshall
Melinda Roffey

Peter Garratt

Steve Howe

M & S Davidson A Boyd
Gina Parry

Mandalong Stud
Neville Jones

Exhibitor
Michelle
Michelle
Michelle
Mavis
Graeme

Exhibitor
Doug
Jodie
Rene
Michelle

Exhibitor
Mavis
Melinda
Peter
Steve
Annette
Diane
David
Neville

Garratt
Wilkie
Garratt
Marshall
Law

Hill

Ward
Hoefchen
Garratt

Marshall
Roffey
Garratt
Howe
Boyd
Briskey
Egan
Jones



36

120
271

37

340
196
252
412
149
265
345
118
394
131
195

CHAMPION
RESERVE

38

129
229
480
185

39

120
271
294

3 yr old Mare

Horse Name

B M SUBTLETY

MISS COOL CONCENT
NO IN CLASS

4 yrs & over Mare

Horse Name

SHES GOOD HOT STUFF
GLENLOCK PASSION

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
TO LAZY TO INVEST
CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME
MANDALONG TIGERLILLYZP
SIRS SIMPLY DIVINE
ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
HOT STEPPIN CHOCOLATE
BPS HOT N SASSY
GLENLOCK BELLISSIMO
NO IN CLASS

B M SUBTLETY
MISS COOL CONCENT

Amateur 1 yr & under Filly
Horse Name

BM CONFESSIONS

| DREAM OF MARTINI

OVS SHEZ FLAWLESS
SCRATCHED

NO IN CLASS

Amateur 2 to 3 yrs Filly
Horse Name

B M SUBTLETY

MISS COOL CONCENT
OVS KID WITH STYLE

Reg #
Q75560
Q75716
2

Reg #
Q79087
Q67836
Q65091
Q78437
Q67953
Q72787
Q70489
Q55836
Q60013
Q67754
Q72241
11

Q75560
Q75716

Reg #
Q80584
Q80893
Q83412
Q83176
3

Reg #

Q75560
Q75716
Q78385

Owner
Daryll Stephens
Lesley Yarrington

Owner

Rebecca Fatchen
Glenys Ham
Rosemary Webb
Richelle Portelli
Pam Jones
Mandalong Stud
Nerissa Box

M & S Davidson A Boyd
Michelle Summerhill
Kerrie Bellden
Leanne Somerville

Daryll Stephens
Lesley Yarrington

Owner

Helen Barnes

Jodie Ward

Mavis Marshall

Graeme & Berenice Law

Owner

Daryll Stephens
Lesley Yarrington
Mavis Marshall

Exhibitor
Samantha
Samantha

Exhibitor
Rebecca
Glenys
Rosemary
Richelle
Pam
David
Nerissa
Annette
Michelle
Sharnte
Leanne

Samantha
Samantha

Exhibitor
Helen
Jodie
Mavis
Berenice

Exhibitor
Daryll
Samantha
Mavis

Daley
Yarrington

Fatchen
Ham
Webb
Portelli
Jones
Egan

Box

Boyd
Summerhill
Wilson
Somerville

Daley
Yarrington

Barnes
Ward
Marshall
Law

Stephens
Yarrington
Marshall



193
172
281
106

40

196
252
149
146
432
394
195
345

CHAMPION
RESERVE

GENETICALLY BLESSED
DEVINE MELODY
MYOHMYS KISSALICIOUS
A TOUCH OF BLING

NO IN CLASS

Amateur 4 yrs & over Mare
Horse Name

GLENLOCK PASSION

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME
CERTAINLY PRETTY

WHIZ FIZz

HOT STEPPIN CHOCOLATE
GLENLOCK BELLISSIMO
SIRS SIMPLY DIVINE

NO IN CLASS

B M SUBTLETY
MISS COOL CONCENT

Q81566
A3634
Q80138
Q81140
6

Reg #
Q67836
Q65091
Q67953
Q78371
Q68384
Q60013
Q72241
Q70489
7

Q75560
Q75716

Steve Howe
Carolyn Riley
Gina Parry
Melinda Roffey

Sponsored by Legends of Morn
Owner

Glenys Ham

Rosemary Webb

Pam Jones

Gavin Lang

Lyndon Hale

Michelle Summerhill

Leanne Somerville

Nerissa Box

Daryll Stephens
Lesley Yarrington

Steve
Carolyn
Gina
Melinda

Exhibitor
Glenys
Rosemary
Pam

Ruby
Josephine
Michelle
Leanne
Nerissa

Daryll
Samantha

Howe
Riley
Parry
Roffey

Ham

Webb
Jones

Lang

Hale
Summerhill
Somerville
Box

Stephens
Yarrington



41

206
205
221
386
229
469

42

341
131
155
235
422
432
419
280
161

CHAMPION
RESERVE

Youth Halter 3 yrs & under Filly
Horse Name

GP MISS MOULIN ROUGE

GP MISS DIOR

GP ONE AMAZING MOMENT
BLESSED N KISSED

| DREAM OF MARTINI

CP TRI A LIL FAITH

NO IN CLASS

Youth Halter 4 yrs & over Mare
Horse Name

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

BPS HOT N SASSY

CP CERTAINLY

INGENUITY

TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA
WHIZZ FIZZ

TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC
MYOHMY YOU CAN KISS THIS
CP SOME HOT DESIGNS

NO IN CLASS

GP MISS MOULIN ROUGE
GP MISS DIOR

Reg #
Q82984
Q82985
Q79523
Q76436
Q80893
Q77950
6

Reg #
Q73136
Q67754
Q72498
Q72011
Q74111
Q68384
Q74121
Q72801
Q72532
9

Q82984
Q82985

Owner

Michelle Garratt
Michelle Garratt
Peter Garratt
Anita Vickers
Jodie Ward
Maco Park P/L

Sponsored by Legends of Morn
Owner

Rachel Elliot

Kerrie Bellden

Rikki Planke
Morgan Wettenhall
Lynda Cavallo

Josie Hale

Payton Booth
Georgie Firth
Kathleen Flynn

Michelle Garratt
Michelle Garratt

Exhibitor
Bradley
Georgia
Peter
Rachell
Nikita
Kyah

Exhibitor
Charlotte
Sharnte
Tayla
Morgan
Laine
Lana
Payton
Michael
Dazhara

Bradley
Georgia

Williams
Moran
Garratt
Robinson
Noakes
Carson

Mansley
Wilson
Divirgilio
Wettenhall
Gillard
Kelderman
Booth
Davis
Mears

Williams
Moran



43

469
419
161
446
279
427
139
386
170
131

44

479
280
226
422
111
421
470
334
373
262
155
235
257
273
400
290
12

45

255

Youth Judging 5yrs to 13yrs
Exhibitor

Kyah Carson
Payton Booth
Dazhara Mears
Nate Potter
Charlotte Mansley
Cora Potter
Charley Lalor
Rachell Robinson
Lacey Lalor
Sharnte Wilson

Youth Judging 14 to 18 yrs
Horse Name
Bonnie Grosso
Michael Davis
Isabel Davis

Laine Gillard
Krystee Muscat
Kasey Wyse

Taj Carson

Amber Denton
Adam Salt

Matt Freiberg
Tayla Divirgilio
Morgan Wettenhall
Tammy Rolls

Kylie Phillips
Braydyn Finlay
Thomas Ritchie

RWD Showmanship

Horse Name Reg #
LIL RED RODDEER

NO IN CLASS 1

Owner
R & C Sheehan

Exhibitor
Sandy

Hollier



46

262
279
170
450
280

47
DRAW
329
419
279
170
139
446
125
427
334

Novice Youth Showmanship
Horse Name

LYNX IN BLING

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
DENIMS THE MENACE
WOMBRAMURRA ACRES
MYOHMY YOU CAN KISS THIS
NO IN CLASS

Youth Showmanship 5 to 11 yrs
Horse Name

RQH DIXIE DOES IT
TRIANDIBO INSHEKARISMATIC
MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
DENIMS THE MENACE
CATWALKS MISCHIEF JACK
WINDERADEEN SPECIAL FX
BGW DOCS IMPRESSION
VALDEMAR CHIPS R BLAZING
RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE

NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q73229
Q63454
Q39003
A22246
Q72801
5

Reg #
Q72430
Q74121
Q63454
Q39003
Q47451
Q34171
Q62012
Q78379
Q64682
8

Owner

Patricia Cornfoot
Janet Mansley
Isabel Davis
Natalie Grills
Georgie Firth

Owner

Cassandra Grainger
Payton Booth
Janet Mansley
Lacey Lalor

Charley Lalor

Nate Potter
Amanda Branch
Jodie Potter
Josephine Hale

Exhibitor
Matthew
Amber
Isabel
Natalie
Michael

Exhibitor
Sienna
Payton
Charlotte
Lacey
Charley
Nate
Dazhara
Cora
Tomi

Freiberg
Shiel-Jones
Davis

Grills

Davis

Humphries
Booth
Mansley
Lalor

Lalor
Potter
Mears
Potter
Elliott



48
DRAW
111
431
334
131
228
235
312
470

49

432
373
421
422
327
111
479
437
381
273

Youth Showmanship 12 to 14 yrs
Horse Name

ANNLEE TOP SPOT

WALKIN IN MEMPHIS

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
BPS HOT N SASSY

HUNTIN FOR FENCES
INGENUITY

QXH TIGERS CHOCOLATKISS
NOT ABOUT D MONEY

NO IN CLASS

Youth Showmanship 15 to 18 yrs
Horse Name

WHIZZ FI2Z

STEEL DOING IT

TRIANDIBO INTRIPLECHICK
TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA

RQH CEE A DREAM

ANNLEE TOP SPOT

LETHAL FANTASY
WINDERADEEN FEEL THE HEAT
SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

IN SHE ALL SUGAR

NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q70135
Q70738
Q64682
Q67754
Al110214
Q72011
Q74131
Q80864
8

Reg #
Q-68384
Q71625
Q54460
Q74111
Q74843
Q70135
Q60175
Q60367
Q-71049
Q65392
9

Sponsored by Destination Tamworth

Owner

Krysty Muscat
Kevin Day
Josephine Hale
Kerrie Bellden

Rikki Planke
Morgan Wettenhall
Jodie Potter

Maco Park P/L

Owner

Josie Hale

K & R Salt
Kasey Wyse
Lynda Cavallo
Justine Jones
Krystee Muscat
Bonnie Grosso
Taylah Ogilvie
Ros Forsyth
Jo-Anne Wettenhall

Exhibitor
Rachell
Chevonne
Amber
Sharnte
Tayla
Morgan
Sage

Taj

Exhibitor
Lana
Adam
Kasey
laine
Nikita
Krystee
Bonnie
Taylah
Thomas
Kylie

Robinson
Day
Denton
Wilson
Divirgilio
Wettenhall
Potter
Carson

Kelderman
Salt

Wyse
Gillard
Noakes
Muscat
Grosso
Ogilvie
Ritchie
Phillips



50

422
127
388
255
307
245
249
195
279
354
186
381
447

51

118
415
478
176
119
373
341
287
382
249
423
305
418
387

52

445
415

Novice Amateur Showmanship
Horse Name

TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA
BLAZING HOT PARR

TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
LIL RED RODDER

PROFESSA SUMNAMILLER
JUST IN FASHIN

KINGS URBAN CHARMER
GLENLOCK BELLISSIMO

MY DELIBERATE BREEZE
SMOOTH IMPULSE
ESPERANZA KINGSTON

SVQ KISS MY ASSETS

WINDSOCK SPARKLE TAMERLANE

NO IN CLASS

Amateur Showmanship
Horse Name

ANNLEE LIGHT MY FIRE
TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET

J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME
DOING ITSWEET

ANNLEE TOP SHOT

STEEL DOING IT

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

ONE HOT CRYSTAL

SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE
KINGS URBAN CHARMER
TRIANDIBO SUPERABUNDANCE
PPH HOT LIKE TAHNEE
TRIANDIBO INHEHANDSOME
TALLY S OPTIMIZED

NO IN CLASS

Select Amateur Showmanship
Horse Name

WINDERADEEN ONE HOT LIE
TRIANDIBO INBLACK VELVET

Reg #
Q74111
Q54685
Q73591
Q58449
Q50907
Q58138
Q43093
Q72241
Q63454
Q66411
Q79655
Q71049
Q29497
13

Reg #
Q55836
Q72101
Q58797
Q65139
Q59943
Q71625
Q73136
Q68412
Q56015
Q43093
Q72143
Q73020
Q74213
Q74716
14

Reg #
Q62811
Q72101

Sponsored by Horsemans Trading Post
Owner

Lynda Cavallo

Carla Cox

Kimberley Lyons

R & C Sheehan
Trace Paterson
Belinda Chipperfield
Anthea Arnol
Leanne Somerville
Janet Mansley

A Carli & M Martin
Nicolette Hilton
Roslyn Forsyth
Catherine Cansell

Sponsored by Marsh Carney Saddlery
Owner

M & S Davidson A Boyd
Liz Christian

Blayze Williams

Brooke Chapman

Carol Ahern

K & R Salt

Rachel Elliott

G & Llang

Kerry Derksen

Anthea Arnol

Glenna Davidson-Finnie
Marie Farmer

Wendy Ulett

Donna Lucas

Sponsored by Destination Tamworth
Owner

Janette Wallace

Liz Christian

Exhibitor
Lynda
Carla
Kimberley
Cherril
Trace
Belinda
Jarrod
Leanne
Janet
Meredith
Nicolette
Roslyn
Catherine

Exhibitor
Annette
Liz
Blayze
Brooke
Carol
Rebecca
Rachel
Ruby
Kerry
Anthea
Maxine
Marie
Wendy
Donna

Exhibitor
Joe
Fran

Cavallo
Cox

Lyons
Sheehan
Paterson
Chipperfield
Arnol
Somerville
Mansley
Martin
Hilton
Forsyth
Cansell

Boyd
Christian
Williams
Chapman
Ahern
Salt
Elliott
Lang
Derksen
Arnol
Finnie
Farmer
Ulett
Lucas

Wallace
Christian



188
374
252
261
251
328
172
329
354
423

53

334
158

54

341

EXCEPTIONALLY HOT
STOP HUGGIN THE DOC
KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

KOOL TOMCAT

RQH CLASSIC STYLE
DEVINE MELODY

RQH DIXIE DOES IT
SMOOTH IMPULSE
TRIANDIBO SUPERABUNDANCE
NO IN CLASS

Youth Leadline 3 to 6yrs
Horse Name

RRD SOMETHIN TO SHINE
CP IM SMOKEN HOT

NO IN CLASS

Youth Walk Jog 5 to 10yrs
Horse Name

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

NO IN CLASS

Q69977
Q-51380
Q65091
Q66009
Q47047
Q61317
A3634
Q72430
Q66411
Q72143
12

Reg #
Q64682
Q72488
2

Reg #
Q73136
1

Rae Cribb

Esther Searle
Rosemary Webb

Carol Elliott

Janette Wallace
Carolyn Allan

Carolyn Riley
Cassandra Grainger

A Carli & M Martin
Glenna Davidson-Finnie

Owner
Josephine Hale
Sarah Lambourne

Owner
Rachel Elliot

Rae
Esther
Rosemary
Carol
Janette
Carolyn
Carolyn
Cassandra
Alex
Glenna

Exhibitor
Tomi
Isabelle

Exhibitor
Kate

Cribb

Searle

Webb

Elliott

Wallace

Allan

Riley

Grainger

Carli
Davidson-Finnie

Elliott
Hicks

Mansley



55
DRAW
331
489
338
316
339
246
145
492
342
411

56

493
256
283
264
214
160
186

57

339
316
229
246
338
489
411
492
375

Yearling Lungeline
Horse Name

RRD CEELED WITH A KISS
CP THEY CALL ME BOSS
SHE LIKES IT HOT

REACH FOR THE ROAN
TALLY S JUST GOT HOTTER
JUST RADICAL

CEES LOVE AND KISSES
CP FAITH ABOUNDS
SHEZA LITTLE LAZY

TM POTENTIALLY BLUE
NO IN CLASS

2yr old Lungeline
Horse Name

CP IM ALL FIRED UP
LIVIN THE DREAM

NBF MY HOT WISH
MANDALONG SUN REY
HEART SKIPS A BEAT
CP LOVELY LIL LOPE
ESPERANZA KINGSTON
NO IN CLASS

Yearling Hunter in Hand
Horse Name

TALLY S JUST GOT HOTTER
REACH FOR THE ROAN

| DREAM OF MARTINI
JUST RADICAL

SHE LIKES IT HOT

CP THEY CALL ME BOSS
TM POTENTIALLY BLUE
CP FAITH ABOUNDS
STRAIT FROM THE HEART
NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q80384
Q83159
Q80235
Q81103
Q80545
Q81672
Q81573
Q80482
Q81066
Q81457
11

Reg #
Q78847
Q78788
Q77983
Q78364
Q80167
Q78920
Q79655
7

Reg #
Q80545
Q81103
Q80893
Q81672
Q80235
Q83159
Q81457
Q80482
Q80760
8

Sponsored by Tuff Rock
Owner

Desarae Sim
Audrey Haywood
Tanya Thomas

K Walker & N Hogan
Simone Robinson
Andrew Shield
Stephen Leggett
Bruce Hegan

Rene Hoefchen
Jodie Ward

Owner

Bruce Hegan
Neville Jones
Nerissa Box
Mandalong Stud
Amy Clark
Anthea Arnol
Nicolette Hilton

Owner

Simone Robinson

K Walker & N Hogan
Jodie Ward

Andrew Shield
Tanya Thomas
Audrey Haywood
Jodie Ward

Bruce Hegan
SCRATCHED

Exhibitor
Desarae
Audrey
Neville
Naish
Simone
Amy
Stephen
Bruce
Rene
Jodie

Exhibitor
Bruce
Neville
Naomi
David
Andrew
Anthea
Nicolette

Exhibitor
Simone
Naish
Nikita
Amy
Neville
Audrey
Nikita
Bruce
Jessica

Sim
Haywood
Jones
Hogan
Robinson
Clark
Leggett
Hegan
Hoefchen
Ward

Hegan
Jones
Moore
Egan
Shield
Arnol
Hilton

Robinson
Hogan
Noakes
Clark
Jones
Haywood
Noakes
Hegan
Voss



58
DRAW
121
155
410
422
383
247
341
238
423
214
186
387
388
490
493
335
283
172

59

478
382
223
177
228
119
252
441
393
149
354
261
131

Junior Horse Hunter in Hand
Horse Name

BACK TO BLACK

CP CERTAINLY

TIGERS SWEET INVITE
TRIANDIBO SUPER DIVA

SVQ SHOW US YOUR ASSETS
JUST WARMING UP

SHEZA GOOD DESIGN

IRON NOT LAZY

TRIANDIBO SUPERABUNDANCE
HEART SKIPS A BEAT
ESPERANZA KINGSTON
TALLY S OPTIMIZED

TALLY S WHOS CHARMIN WHO
IRONOUTA TEN

CP IM ALL FIRED UP
SATISFACTION

NBF MY HOT WISH

DEVINE MELODY

NO IN CLASS

Senior Horse Hunter in Hand
Horse Name

J BAR C AWESOME PAWSOME
SVQ MEMUMS IRREZIPPABLE
HOLLYWOOD SUPERNATURAL
DONTCHA LIKEM HOT LIKE ME
HUNTIN FOR FENCES

ANNLEE TOP SHOT

KP IMA STARDUST SEEKER
WINDERADEEN HOT PERFECTION
PRIORITY TIME

CLAIRVEAUX PLAY TIME
SMOOTH IMPULSE

LT ZIPS SO SMOOTH

BPS HOT N SASSY

NO IN CLASS

Reg #
Q74993
Q72498
Q80087
Q74111
Q75699
Q75489
Q-73136
Q77894
Q72143
Q80167
Q79655
Q74716
Q73591
Q77946
Q78847
Q75779
Q77983
A3634
17

Reg #
Q58797
Q-56015
Q67264
Q68015
Al110214
Q59943
Q-65091
Q68925
Q59949
Q67953
Q66411
Q66009
Q67754
12

Owner

Zhana Dicandilo
Rikki Planke
Stephanie Watson
Lynda Cavallo

Liz Keating

Nancy Westbrook
Rachel Elliott

Pam Jones

Glenna Davidson-Finnie
Amy Clark
Nicolette Hilton
Donna Lucas
Kimberley Lyons
Audrey Haywood
Bruce Hegan

A Carli & M Martin
Nerissa Box
Carolyn Riley

Sponsored by International Horse Breeders

Owner

Blayze Williams
Kerry Derksen
Kylie McGreavy
Tiffany Walter
Rikki Planke

Carol Ahern
Rosemary Webb
John Steel
Michelle Summerhill
Pam Jones

A Carli & M Martin
Carol Elliot

Kerrie Bellden

Exhibitor
Michelle
Carly
Stephanie
Patricia
Liz

LISA
Rachel
Pam
Glenna
Amy
Nicolette
Donna
Justin
Audrey
Bruce
Meredith
Naomi
Carolyn

Exhibitor
Blayze
Justin
Kylie
Tiffany
Carly
Carol
Justin
John
Michelle
Pam
Alex
Amber
Sharnte

Bruce
Ganzer
Watson
wettenhall
Keating
Cook
Elliott
Jones
Davidson-Finnie
Clark
Hilton
Lucas
McNamara
Haywood
Hegan
Martin
Moore
Riley

Williams
McNamara
McGreavy
Walter
Ganzer
Ahern
McNamara
Steel
Summerhill
Jones

Carli
Shiel-Jones
Wilson



